¨
54 w w w .p o w e r t e a m .co m
PU
M
PS
Electric Hydraulic Pumps
0.6 L/min. Ñ  1.12 kW (PE46 Series)
Two-speed high performance pump.  Best suited for under the roof maintenance and some

Order
No.
ORDERING INFORMATION
See current price list for shipping weights.
SINGLE-ACTING
PE462-50-220 3-Way 9.4 liters
PE462S-50-220 9.4 liters
PE462A-50-220°
PE462-E220
PE462S-E220
PE462A-E220°
9.4 liters
9584
9610
3-Way 9579
Advance
Return
Advance
Return
Remote Motor Control
(3.1 m) on/off
1.12 kW
220 V*
50 Hz, Single Phase
Description
DOUBLE OR MULTI SINGLE-ACTING
PE462-50-220, except has 9500
double-acting valve.
PE462S-50-220, except has 9592
double-acting valve.
Advance
Return**
Valve
Type No. Function
Reservoir
(Usable)***Motor
Control
Switch
Order
No.
PE464-50-220 4-Way 9.4 liters
PE464S-50-220 9.4 liters
9500
3/4-Way 9592
Advance Hold
Return

Auto/Dump
3-Way
ORDERING INFORMATION
See current price list for shipping weights.
SINGLE-ACTING
.84 kW pump with 9.5 L res. and 4-way
valve for double-acting systems.
PE554-50-220, except has 9500 tandem
center valve.
For use with single-acting Spring Seat,
Stressing Jack or double-acting cyl.
For use with single- or double-acting
Power Seat, Stressing Jacks ONLY.
Pump suitable to run multiple spring
return tools.
Pump equipped with 3/4-way solenoid
valve.
Pump suitable to run multiple spring
return tools.
Pump equipped with 3/4-way solenoid
valve.
Valve
Type No. Function
Reservoir
(Usable)Motor
Control
Switch
Order
No.***
PE554-50-220 8.4 liters9506 Advance Hold
Return Remote Motor
.84 kW*, 220 V.
50 Hz A.C., Single Phase
.84 kW*, 220 V.
50 Hz A.C., Single Phase
.84 kW*, 220 V.
50 Hz A.C., Single Phase
.84 kW*, 220 V.
50 Hz A.C., Single Phase
PE554T-50-220 8.4 liters9500 Advance Hold
Return Remote Motor
PE554P-50-220 8.4 liters9500 Advance Hold
Return Remote Motor
PE554PT-50-220 8.4 liters9628 Advance Hold
Sequenced Return Remote Motor
Description
4-Way
4-Way

50 Hz    , 3 Phase
Description
ORDERING INFORMATION à
See current price list for shipping weights.
SINGLE-ACTING
2.24 kW 220 Volt
50 Hz    , 3 Phase
Max. Amp Draw @
700 bar
220V - 10.5 amps
380 V - 6.1 amps
220V - 10.5 amps
380 V - 6.1 amps
2.24 kW pump with 21.6 liter
reservoir and manual valve.
PQ1204-50-220, except has solenoid
operated remote valve.
Advance Hold
Return
Valve
Type No. Function
Reservoir
(Usable)Motor
Order
No.
PQ1204-50-220 4-Way 20 liters
PQ1204S-50-220 20 liters
9506*
4-Way 9512
Advance Hold
Return
2.24 kW 220 Volt
50 Hz    , 3 Phase
Description
DOUBLE-ACTING
2.24 kW 220 Volt
50 Hz    , 3 Phase
Max. Amp Draw @
700 bar
220V - 10.5 amps
380 V - 6.1 amps
220V - 10.5 amps
380 V - 6.1 amps
* Manual valve. Pump is equipped with RUN/OFF/PULSE switch for control of motor.
  Solenoid valve. Pump is equipped with a remote control switch with 3.1 meter cord.
    PQ120 series also available in 230V 60 Hz or 460V 60 Hz.  Please specify when ordering.
Example: for 230V 60 Hz order PQ1204S-230; for 460V 60 Hz. order PQ1204S.
PQ120 Series also available in 575V 60 Hz. Consult the factory.
à Some Power Team pumps are available in special
configurations not listed in this catalog.  Power Team can
ÒAssemble to OrderÓ pumps with special seals, voltages,

60 Hz, 3 Phase
Description
ORDERING INFORMATION
See current price list for shipping weights.
DOUBLE-ACTING
7.46 kW 460 volt*
60 Hz, 3 Phase
* Factory wired for this voltage. For 230V, 60Hz order PE4004-230 or PE4004S-230.
** Solenoid valve with remote control.
  Usable oil is calculated with oil fill at recommended level at 57.2 mm below cover plate.
    PE400 series available in 380V, 50Hz and 460V, 60Hz. Please specify when ordering. Example: PE4004-50-380 or for 460V, 60 Hz order PE4004 and for 575V,
60 Hz order PE4004S-575.
NOTE: Valves for spring return cylinders are available upon request. Consult the factory.
Oil Delivery (liters/min.@) Dimensions (mm)
*    Add 127 mm and 3.63 kg when casters are mounted. (Units are supplied with four 102 mm dia. swivel casters.)
SPECIFICATIONS AND DIMENSIONS
E
B
F
C
D
A
PE4004S pump and RD3006 cylinder used
in a special press which repairs damaged
chain links.